
Chicken On A Stick

“Taco” Salad

brined    smoked chicken thigh on a stick,
choice of sauce

romaine, black beans, garlic rice,
tomato, drizzle of queso, crushed
chips, eddie’s green sauce.

smoked brisket, chuck    chicken
topped with onion, drizzle of queso,

crushed chips

Smoked Chicken Meal

Chicken Salad Wrap

Smoked Garlic Rice

Homemade Pecan Pie

Seasoned Black Beans

Homemade Banana Pudding

with our secret house rub served with
smoked garlic rice, seasoned black beans,
pepper   onion, homemade corn tortillas.
choice of 2 sauces

romaine, tomato,    our smoked,
pulled chicken salad (try as salad no
wrap)

smoked tomato salsa - Eddie’s green sauce - southern mustard - chipotle aioli - house BBQ - mushroom hot sauce

our famous queso made with smoked
mushrooms    green chile

House Fried Chips     Savory Queso Chips     Smoked Tomato Salsa

5/8
Cup or PintCup or Pint

7

6/11

8.5

 add chili +2 
or chicken +4

House Chili

9/16

Half or Whole

Meat

Small Things

Smoked Sausage Wrap
8” house smoked pork sausage

w/ house pickles. choice of sauce

Nachos
house fried chips, queso, seasoned

black beans, romaine, tomato,
jalapeno, eddie’s green sauce

10

10

18/30

11

12

7/12

Cup or Pint

Cup or Pint

winner: Austin Hot Sauce Festival
jalapeno, guajillo pepper

5/8

Cup or Pint

7

Sweets

order online 

on Old Kyle Rd behind 
The Let Go and Dos Olivos

Open daily 11:30am
until we’re not sure yet

themeatanddrink.com
737.260.4984
13904 Ranch Rd 12 Ste 4

add chili +2  or chicken +4



11/18*

Frose 11/18*
Rose, Kruto Vodka, Peaches, Lemon

Bev
*12oz or 20oz

3

Frozen Margarita

Cocktails

Frozen Old Fashioned

Hibiscus Margarita

Texas Tiki

Pepino Mule

Chili Smoke Paloma

Espresso Martini

Peach Bourbon Sour

11/18*

11/18*

11/18*

11/18*

11/18*

12

Tequila Reposado, Jalisco Orange, Lime

Benchmark 8 Bourbon,
Luxardo Cherry, Orange

El Jimador, Jalisco Orange, Hibiscus, Lime

Benchmark 8 Bourbon, Pineapple,
Lime, Orgeat, Bitters

Rosaluna Mezcal, Lime, Ginger Beer,
Cucumbers

Jimador Tequila or Rosaluna Mezcal,
Ancho Reyes, Grapefruit, Soda

Kruto Vodka, Mr. Black Coffee
Liqueur, Cold Brew

Benchmark 8 Bourbon, Peach
Liqueur, Lemon,Bitters

Wine

Rose

White  

Red 

Wimberley Screwmosa

10/30*

10/30*

10/30*

15

*10 or 20oz

Austin Amber-Independence 

Pearl Snap-ABW

Electric Jellyfish-Pinthouse 16oz

Mosaic IPA -Community

Austin East Cider Pineapple

Altstadt Kolsch

Live Oak Hefeweisen

Pacifico

Michelob Ultra

Modelo Especial

Beer

6

6

11

6

6

4.50

5.50

4.50

6

5.50

Iced Tea
Lemonade
Daily Agua Fresca 

2.50/3.25*

3/3.75*

3/3.75*

Mexican Coke 16oz 5.5

Rose del Mercad, Argentina 

Il Soffione, Prosecco Rose, Veneto 
Bubbles

Chardonnay, Spineelli, Abruzzo

Garnacha, Breca, Spain
10/30*

Richards Rainwater
Jarritos Orange 3.25

20oz of sparkling rose, vodka,
and agua fresca on ice

11/18*

Smoked Tomato Bloody Mary 11
winner:  Austin Bloody Mary Fest


